1
Features
1. Large powerful stainless steel bellows for long life and
corrosion resistance.
2. All parts exposed to the atmosphere are made of 18-8
stainless steel.
3. Over-pressure protection is standard feature.
4. Chevron "Lifetime" stem packing made of Teflon.

in corrosive atmospheres
Sizes 1/4" thru 4"
HOW TO ORDER
Specify:
1. Quantity
2. Regulator number
3. Valve size, type, action, etc.
4. Medium through valve (steam, etc.)
5. Initial and reduced pressures (PSIG)
6. Special features desired.
7. Shipping and billing instructions.
Regulator No. RP-1073D1 RP-1073D2
Pressure Reg. Pressure Relief
Valve
Valve
See Valve Spec.
Sheet for further
description.
Action Direct Acting - closes on Reverse Acting-opens on
Rising pressure. rising pressure.
Sizes 1/4" thru 4" 1/4" thru 4"
Type* 1/4", 3/8" ,1/2"single-seated Same as RP-1073-D1
type "A"; 3/4" thru 2" except sizes 3/4" thru 4"
single-seated type "MA" have double-seated tye
2 1/2" thru 4" "FA".
double-seated type "FA".
Ends* 1/2" thru 1 1/2", screwed 1/2" thru 1 1/2", screwed
bronze unions 2" thru 4", bronze unions 2" thru 4",
125 lbs. ANSI flanges. 125 lbs. ANSI flanges.
Trim 1/4" thru 4" stainless steel. 1/4" thru 1/2", stainless
steel; 3/4" thru 1 1/2",
bronze, 2" - 4", stainless
steel
Stem Stainless Steel Stainless Steel
Quick-detach type Quick-detach type
Stem Packing Teflon chevrons, spring Rubber U-Cup
loaded
Body 1/4" thru 1 1/2" Bronze 1/4" thru 1 1/2" Bronze
2" thru 4", Cast Iron 2" thru 4", Cast Iron
Body Rating 1/4" thru 1 1/2", 250 psi 1/4" thru 1 1/2", 250 psi
2" thru 4", 125 psi 2" thru 4", 125 psi
Materials For
Parts other than
Listed above.
Frame Stainless Steel Stainless Steel
Adj. Spring Stainless Steel Stainless Steel
Other Parts Stainless Steel Stainless Steel
Location Size Side of Head Side of Head
1/4" NPT 1/4" NPT
* On 1/2" size with 1/4" and 3/8" reduced ports, the "A" type valve with threaded
unions is cataloged.
2
RP 1073 D Series
Dimensions, Shipping Weights and Sensing Bulb Sizes
Valve Size, Inches 1/4 3/8 1/2 3/4 1 1-1/4 1-1/2 2 2 1/2 3 4
Direct-Acting Valve
Type
A A A MA MA MA MA MA FA FA FA
A 15-1/16  15-1/16 15-1/16 16-15/16 16-15/16  17-1/8 17-1/8 18-7/16 18-1/4 18-1/4 19-5/16
B 13-1/2 13-1/2 13-1/2 13-1/2 13-1/2 13-1/2 13-1/2 13-1/2 13-1/2 13-1/2 13-1/2
D 1-9/16 1-9/16 1-9/16 3-7/16 3-7/16 3-5/8 4-1/8 4-15/16 4-3/4 4-3/4 5-13/16
E 4-3/4 4-3/4 4-3/4 6-15/16 7-1/8 7-1/2 8-1/2 7 7-3/4 8 5/8 10-1/4
Regulator No. Shipping Weight Lbs.
RP-1073D 28 28 29 30  34 40  45 80 100 125 155
RP-1073-Dl Operating Characteristics - Direct Acting Valve
1